
NST dagomlopen dag 2
KOKSIJDE 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Odile MONFORT
CO Liège
Omloop : D:SD
Afstand : 3730m
Tijd : 0:45:06 (12'05"/km)

1/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Lizon MASSON 1:02:19
3. Michèle DENIS 1:04:20

1. 193 00:00:52 70m 12'23"/km
2. 194 00:08:13 00:09:05 154m 53'21"/km
3. 232 00:01:27 00:10:32 143m 10'08"/km
4. 233 00:01:56 00:12:28 184m 10'30"/km
5. 54 00:02:05 00:14:33 120m 17'22"/km
6. 211 00:01:16 00:15:49 106m 11'57"/km
7. 196 00:02:13 00:18:02 207m 10'43"/km
8. 224 00:02:22 00:20:24 177m 13'22"/km
9. 181 00:01:22 00:21:46 158m 8'39"/km

10. 182 00:01:45 00:23:31 142m 12'19"/km
11. 204 00:01:59 00:25:30 160m 12'24"/km
12. 180 00:00:49 00:26:19 87m 9'23"/km
13. 197 00:02:20 00:28:39 229m 10'11"/km
14. 184 00:02:26 00:31:05 198m 12'17"/km
15. 200 00:02:26 00:33:31 264m 9'13"/km
16. 199 00:01:27 00:34:58 185m 7'50"/km
17. 227 00:01:47 00:36:45 221m 8'04"/km
18. 201 00:01:08 00:37:53 84m 13'30"/km
19. 226 00:01:50 00:39:43 173m 10'36"/km
20. 216 00:01:04 00:40:47 82m 13'00"/km
21. 202 00:00:45 00:41:32 64m 11'43"/km
22. 59 00:00:44 00:42:16 68m 10'47"/km
23. 209 00:00:41 00:42:57 117m 5'50"/km
24. 220 00:01:50 00:44:47 263m 6'58"/km
25. 999 00:00:19 00:45:06 68m 4'39"/km
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